PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14049
Revised: 07-06-15
Page: 1 of 4
FEATURES:
•	 Thermal/Lumen balanced light engine5

IESNA TM-21-2008
models IESNA calculated life
LSV2406SU30XXXX 56,000 Hrs
LSV4806SU30XXXX 76,000 Hrs
LSV4806SU50XXXX 54,000 Hrs
*Above does not include 347v series calculated life.
 1-800-555-5629  |   973-244-7333  |  : www.maxlite.com  |   info@maxlite.com
MAX14049
Revised: 07-06-15
Page: 3 of 4
LED VAPOR TIGHT LINEAR FIXTURES
LSV SERIES
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Order
Code Item Number description
73177 LSV2406SU30DV40 LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K
73189 LSV2406SU30DV40EM LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ BBU
73185 LSV2406SU30DV40MS LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
73181 LSV2406SU30DV40TS LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS
73197 LSV2406SU30DV40TSEM LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ BBU
73193 LSV2406SU30DV40TSMS LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ PIR
73178 LSV2406SU30DV50 LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K
73190 LSV2406SU30DV50EM LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ BBU
73186 LSV2406SU30DV50MS LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
73182 LSV2406SU30DV50TS LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000KW/ TRANSLENS
73198 LSV2406SU30DV50TSEM LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ BBU
73194 LSV2406SU30DV50TSMS LED VAPOR TIGHT 24 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ PIR
73225 LSV4806SU30DV40 LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K
73237 LSV4806SU30DV40EM LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ BBU
73233 LSV4806SU30DV40MS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
73229 LSV4806SU30DV40TS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS
73245 LSV4806SU30DV40TSEM LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ BBU
73241 LSV4806SU30DV40TSMS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ PIR
73226 LSV4806SU30DV50 LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K
73238 LSV4806SU30DV50EM LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ BBU
73234 LSV4806SU30DV50MS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
73230 LSV4806SU30DV50TS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000KW/ TRANSLENS
73246 LSV4806SU30DV50TSEM LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ BBU
73242 LSV4806SU30DV50TSMS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 30W 0-10V 5000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ PIR
73321 LSV4806SU50DV40 LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K
73333 LSV4806SU50DV40EM LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K W/ BBU
73329 LSV4806SU50DV40MS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
73322 LSV4806SU50DV50 LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K
73334 LSV4806SU50DV50EM LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K W/ BBU
73330 LSV4806SU50DV50MS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48 120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K W/ MOTION SENSOR
73834 LSV4806SU50DV40TS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48” 120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS
73835 LSV4806SU50DV40TSEM LED VAPOR TIGHT 48” 120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ BBU
73836 LSV4806SU50DV40TSMS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48” 120-277V 50W 0-10V 4000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ MOTION SENSOR
73837 LSV4806SU50DV50TS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48” 120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K W/ TRANSLENS
73838 LSV4806SU50DV50TSEM LED VAPOR TIGHT 48” 120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ BBU
73839 LSV4806SU50DV50TSMS LED VAPOR TIGHT 48” 120-277V 50W 0-10V 5000K W/ TRANSLENS W/ MOTION SENSOR
compatible dimmers:
Lutron NFTV0-10
Leviton IP710 DL
 1-800-555-5629  |   973-244-7333  |  : www.maxlite.com  |   info@maxlite.com